
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
33 
98 
90 
25 
92 
91 
55 
24 
18 
70 
12 
9 

15 
19 
8 

63 
26 
20 
10 
7 
6 

Driver 
Max Taylor 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Jack Jeffers 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Brady Golan 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Michael Suco (R) 
Griffin Yellin (R) 
JT Hoskins (R) 

Team 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
InterMS 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Zanella Racing 
InterMS 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce DD 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
InterMS 
DEForce DD 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Best Tm 
1:14.7664 
1:14.9296 
1:15.1978 
1:15.2522 
1:15.2751 
1:15.3588 
1:15.3861 
1:15.5231 
1:15.7245 
1:15.8272 
1:15.8367 
1:15.8976 
1:15.9116 
1:15.9931 
1:15.9948 
1:16.2461 
1:16.3098 
1:16.5435 
1:16.6227 
1:18.0975 
1:18.5644 

Diff 

0.1632 
0.4314 
0.4858 
0.5087 
0.5924 
0.6197 
0.7567 
0.9581 
1.0608 
1.0703 
1.1312 
1.1452 
1.2267 
1.2284 
1.4797 
1.5434 
1.7771 
1.8563 
3.3311 
3.7980 

Gap 

0.1632 
0.2682 
0.0544 
0.0229 
0.0837 
0.0273 
0.1370 
0.2014 
0.1027 
0.0095 
0.0609 
0.0140 
0.0815 
0.0017 
0.2513 
0.0637 
0.2337 
0.0792 
1.4748 
0.4669 

Best Speed 

94.567 
94.361 
94.024 
93.956 
93.927 
93.823 
93.789 
93.619 
93.370 
93.244 
93.232 
93.157 
93.140 
93.040 
93.038 
92.731 
92.654 
92.371 
92.276 
90.533 
89.995 

In Lap 
10 
9 

18 
16 
13 
11 
12 
12 
17 
9 

17 
12 
13 
13 
12 
6 

16 
17 
17 
12 
12 

Laps 
16 
18 
18 
17 
18 
17 
18 
17 
18 
12 
18 
13 
17 
18 
16 
16 
16 
17 
18 
14 
17 

Sorted on best lap time
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Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Portland 

USF Juniors 

Test 1 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 12:05:00 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

8/22/2024 12:00 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set


